w w w . t n b . c aD44
Iberville ® Commercial Grade Fittings
The TCAXTM Hazardous Location Teck Cable Fitting meets the world demands of the harshest working environments,
such as refineries, petrochemical plants, drycleaning plants, aircraft hangars and fuel servicing areas.
Explosive gases and vapours may accumulate within an enclosure and should an explosion occur within this enclosure,
it is essential that it be contained. The combination of the TCAXTM fitting with the proper explosion-proof enclosure will
withstand and confine a possible explosion. Should an explosion occur, the TCAXTM fitting's very close tolerances, tapered
threads and long, tight flame path, will reduce the flow and cool down the hot flaming gases, thus preventing the spread

Cable Jacket (in.) Throat
(in.)
Fitting (in.)
Body/Gland
Nut O.D.
Adaptor
Nut O.D.
Overall
Length
Exposed
LengthPutty Min. Max.
CI-TCAX-50-063-P
1/2
0.500 0.630 0.380
1-5/8 1-3/8 3-1/2 2-7/8
CI-TCAX-50-078-P 0.620 0.780 0.490
CI-TCAX-50-089-P 0.760 0.890 0.530
CI-TCAX-50-098-P 0.870 0.980 0.530
CI-TCAX-75-106-P
3/4
0.900 1.060 0.740
1-7/8 1-5/8 3-3/4
3
CI-TCAX-75-118-P 1.040 1.180 0.740 3
CI-TCAX-100-135-P 1 1.160 1.350 0.890 2-1/4 1-7/8 4-1/4 3-1/2
CI-TCAX-125-151-P
1-1/4
1.330 1.510 1.180
2-3/4 2-1/2 4-1/4 3-1/2CI-TCAX-125-167-P 1.490 1.670 1.240
CI-TCAX-125-182-P 1.650 1.820 1.240
CI-TCAX-150-192-P
1-1/2
1.730 1.920 1.480
3-1/4 3 4-1/2 3-3/4
CI-TCAX-150-208-P 1.900 2.080 1.480
CI-TCAX-200-231-P
2
2.060 2.310 1.890
3-3/4 3-1/4 5-1/8 4-3/8